1974 ORDINANCE LIST

74-01	AN ORDINANCE CONTRACTING WITH THE CENTRAL ILLINOIS LIGHT COMPANY, AN ILLINOIS CORPORATION, ITS SUCCESSORS AND ASSIGNS FOR THE FURNISHING OF ELECTRIC ENERGY FOR RESALE BY THE VILLAGE OF CHATHAM, COUNTY OF SANGAMON, STATE OF ILLINOIS
74-02	AN ORDINANCE REVISING THE VILLAGE LAW FOR THE DISTRIBUTION OF ELECTRIC ENERGY AND REVISING AND FIXING THE RATES AND CHARGES THEREFORE
74-03	AN ORDINANCE MAKING APPROPRIATIONS OF SUMS OF MONEY NECESSARY TO DEFRAY ALL NECESSARY EXPENSES AND LIABILITIES OF THE VILLAGE OF CHATHAM FOR THE FISCAL YEAR BEGINNING MAY 1, 1974, AND ENDING APRIL 30, 1975
74-04	AN ORDINANCE CHANGING THE FISCAL YEAR FOR THE VILLAGE OF CHATHAM
74-05	AN ORDINANCE LEVYING AND ASSESSING TAXES FOR CORPORATE PURPOSES FOR THE VILLAGE OF CHATHAM, ILLINOIS, FOR THE FISCAL YEAR BEGINNING MAY 1, 1974 AND ENDING APRIL 30, 1975
74-06	AN ORDINANCE TO REVISE THE REGULATIONS AND FEES FOR THE ISSUANCE OF BUILDING PERMITS
74-07	AN ORDINANCE ELECTING PARTICIPATION IN THE ILLINOIS MUNICIPAL RETIREMENT FUND
74-08	ANNEXATION ORDINANCE FOR THE VILLAGE OF CHATHAM, ILLINOIS
74-09	AN ORDINANCE AUTHORIZING AGREEMENT BY AND BETWEEN THE SPRINGFIELD SANITARY DISTRICT, AND ILLINOIS MUNICIPAL CORPORATION, OF SPRINGFIELD, ILLINOIS, AND THE VILLAGE OF CHATHAM, ILLINOIS, AN ILLINOIS MUNICIPAL CORPORATION, OF CHATHAM, ILLINOIS